Y p \ . 0—2—3—~1)—(—0— O—2—3—()—(5)—O@—
-;%\‘,‘ . S . ROUTE NUMBER TRANSFER Timepoint Bus ) CENTER- Watel?r;%z& Manton & Stop & Shop  Manton ~ OLNEYVILLE  Fountain KE"\IEKZEI[\W Timepoint Bus ) CENTER- Watel?r;%z& Manton & Stop & Shop  Manton ~ OLNEYVILLE  Fountain KE"\IEKZEI[\W
P> - P .. O TIMEPOINTSTOPS =] FARE PRODUCTS Stops Operates via DALE  Greenvile Chalkstone Manton  &Atwells SQUARE  &Empire  Stop W Stops Operates via DALE  Greenvile Chalkstone Manton  &Atwells ~SQUARE ~ &Empire  Stop W
% CENTERDALE | @ s B oimcrene ] | Lo 1 L | | ownl e | Wl 1 s | s | | Lnsa] e | we
N\\N\':RALsPR\NG AVE Pl TRANSIT HUB I!] HOSPITAL GeorgeWaterman  5:29  5:34  5:39 540 544 549 556 558 Woonasquatucket ~ 5:54 .. 6:01  6:02 605 610 616 618 B Froa d wa Y/ M a nto N
// GEEEED MAIN ROUTE Q TRAIN STATION Woonasquatucket ~ 6:00 ... 6:07 6:08 6:12 6:17 6:24 6:26 George Waterman 6:29 6:34 6:39 6:40 6:43 6:48 6:54 6:56
r /// ' N N‘ G EXPRESS BUILDINGS George Waterman 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:36 6:40 6:45 6:52 6:54 Woonasquatucket ~ 7:09 ... 7:16 7:17 721 7:26 7:32 7:34 TEMPORARY SERVICE CHANGES
- B B B ALTERNATE PARKS e Woonasquatucket ~ 6:52 ... 6:59 7:00 7:05 71 7:19 7:22 George Waterman ~ 7:43 7:48 7:53 7:54 7:58 8:03 8:10 8:12
m SMITH sT L' /,, ; w \E otHerRROUTES [l WATER George Waterman ~ 7:17 1:22 1:27 1:28 7:33 7:39 1:47 7:50 Woonasquatucket ~ 8:24 ... 8:31 8:32 8:36 8:41 8:48 8:50 eV IEOHAOR ROLTE
X “’ | Woonasquatucket — 7:47 ... 7:55 7:56 8:01 8:07 8:15 8:18 George Waterman ~ 8:59 9:04 9:09 9:10 9:14 9:19 9:26 9:28
/// S a Manton ... ... ... 8:05 8:10 8:16 8:24 8:27 e Woonasquatucket  9:36 ... 9:44 9:45 9:52 9:57 10:04 10:06
7 George Waterman 8:13 8:18 8:23 8:24 8:29 8:35 8:43 8:46 George Waterman ~ 10:12 10:17 10:22 10:23 10:27 10:34 10:42 10:44
Ve Woonasquatucket ~ 8:43 ... 851 852 857 903 911 914 e Woonasquatucket  10:49 ... 1057 10:58  11:05  11:12 11:20  11:22 CENTERDALE
/// George Waterman 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:21 9:25 9:31 9:39 9:42 George Waterman ~ 11:28 11:33 11:38 11:39 11:43 11:50 11:58 12:00
NORTH /,/ d Woonasquatucket  9:37 ... 9:45 9:46 9:53 9:59 10:07 10:10 E Woonasquatucket = 12:08 ... 1216 12117 12221 12:28  12:36 12:38 George Waterman &
PROVIDENCE ” S GeorgeWaterman  10:06  10:11  10:16  10:17  10:21  10:27  10:35  10:38 E GeorgeWaterman ~ 12:44 | 12:49 | 12:58 1255 1259  1:06 114  1:16 Greenville
= // < Woonasquatucket ~ 10:37 ... 10:44 10:45 10:49 10:55 11:03 11:06 S Woonasquatucket =~ 1:24 = ... 1:32 1:33 1:37 1:44 1:52 1:54
~ 7 e George Waterman ~ 11:02 11:07 11:12 11:13 11:17 11:23 11:31 11:34 = George Waterman = 2:00 2:05 2:10 2:1 2:15 2:22 2:30 2:32 Mant & Chalkstone
\,\\)N\BE?\T st /// é E d Woonasquatucket  11:30 ... 11:37 11:38 11:45 11:51 11:59 12:02 % Woonasquatucket =~ 2:41 ... 2:48 2:49 2:53 3:00 3:08 3:10 anton
e —‘é‘ m Providence Ly o George Waterman ~ 11:58 | 12:03 = 12:08 = 12:09 = 12:13 = 12:19 @ 12:27 @ 12:30 George Waterman ~ 3:16 321 3:26 3:27 3:31 3:38 3:46 3:48 St & Sh Mant
ggﬁggelslan)d/ % College 55 = Woonasquatucket | 1231 | o 1238 12:39 1243 1249 1257  1:00 Woonasquatucket 357 .. 404 405 409 416 420 4:26 op 0p hManton
b w 7 Z George Waterman =~ 12:56 1:01 1:06 1:07 1M 1:17 1:25 1:28 George Waterman =~ 4:32 4:37 4:42 4:43 4:47 4:54 5:02 5:04
%% e COECER > 2 Woonssquatucket | 1:26 | s 130 135 1:39 145 153 1:56 Woonasquatucket | 513 | s 520 521 525 532 540 542 Manton & Atwells
é‘ /,// “ 7 @ 2 George Waterman 1:55 2:00 2:06 2:07 2:1 2:17 2:25 2:28 George Waterman =~ 5:52 5:57 6:02 6:03 6:06 6:11 6:18 6:20
£ - 5 Woonasquatucket [2:2300 [0 231 232 239 245 253 256 Woonasquatucket 62300 [0 630 631 634 639 646 648 OLNEYVILLE SQUARE
e m - E George Waterman = 2:54 2:59 3:05 3:06 3 3:17 3:25 3:28 George Waterman = 7:30 7:35 7:40 -4 7:44 7:49 7:56 7:58 . .
/] Woonasquatucket 32500 [0 333 334 339 345 353 356 Woonasquatucket | 8:43 ... 850 851 854 859  9:06  9:08 Fountain & Empire
g George Waterman ~ 3:50 3:55 4:01 4:02 4:07 4:13 421 4:24 George Waterman = 9:50 9:55 10:00 10:01 10:04 10:09 10:16 10:18
= Woonasquatucket | 4:23 | ... 431 432 439 445 453 456 Woonasquatucket ~ 11:03 ... 110 111 114 1119 11260 11:28 KENNEDY PLAZA Stop W
EAVE @ SM/’”S) George Waterman = 4:51 4:56 5:02 5:03 5:07 5:13 5:21 5:24 (e) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 9:49am & 11:02am respectively
Woonasquatucket =~ 5:24 ... 5:32 5:33 5:37 5:43 5:51 5:54
@ George Waterman =~ 5:52 5:57 6:03 6:04 6:08 6:13 6:20 6:22 @ 9 e o e @ o
Woonasquatucket = 6:24 ... 6:31 6:32 6:36 6:41 6:48 6:50 .
X 56 ) : - - : : : : Timepoint Bus CENTER- watormer n “PLAZR Service frequency changes are a result of a critical workforce
PROVIDENCE *&\«d @ A m wz:::zqz:iitzz ;g: """ ;;z ;;z ;:g ;f: ;:z ;Z: Stops Operates via DALE V\éart:er?v?llre& CMh:IT(tgtErfle Stc’)v'pa%]tggop &M:nrxg“s l‘,I-S“(llElle-‘\’II{liELE goéjrrr]]t;lrr; gtl@::)z\;A\l shortage. qu PTA YNI" regtore service as emp|0yee availability
5 WoonaS:uamcket 9;00 9;07 9;08 9;" 9;15 9;22 9;24 ._-“-- improves. Service in the early morning, nights, weekends and
0L BIEAROh: Woonasquatucket | 10:00 | oo 1007 10:08 1011 1045 1022 10:24 SeoigeVeiermant MRS ENSE ENISUN SNESERN SUSUN BN SR S holidays has not been impacted.
. Woonasquatucket ~ 11:00 ... 107 108 111 1115 1122 124 igonaseIaBicRStS IR NS — 1 1 A
ATWELLS AVE George Waterman ~ 9:05 9:09 9:14 9:15 9:19 9:24 9:31 9:33 TEMPORARY Schedule Effective 10/22/22
= R A (a) Trip operates when Providence Schools are in session (Note final destination) > Woonasquatucket ~ 9:56 ... 10:03  10:04  10:08 10:14  10:21  10:23
3 i KENNEDY (d) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 9:50am & 11:42am respectively < GeorgeWaterman ~ 10:44  10:48  10:53  10:54  10:58  11:04  11:11  11:13
\\ PLAZA : e Woonasquatucket ~ 11:36 ... 11:43 11:44 11:48 11:54 12:.01 12:03
) o \\ \o/ 6 George Waterman =~ 12:24 12:28 12:33 12:34 12:38 12:44 12:51 12:53
| T Woonasquatucket = 1:16 ... 1:23 1:24 1:28 1:34 (R 1:43
.\\\ ARTFORDAV ; George Waterman = 2:04 2:08 2:13 2:14 2:18 2:24 2:31 2:33
\\‘ - ES&/\\//]?JEO'\\I/\(/:E X Woonasquatucket 2:56 3:03 3:04 3:03 3:14 3:21 3:23 FARES
\ m \NF_STM\NST Qc‘" fa) George Waterman | 3:44 3:48 3:53 3:54 3:58 4:04 an 4:13 Single Trip: $2.00
\\ %Q&V‘ 2 Woonasquatucket ~ 4:37 ... 4:44 4:45 4:49 4:54 5:01 5:03 . N '
\ 31 N - GeorgeWaterman ~ 5:25  5:20  5:3@ | 5:35 | 5:39 | 544 551 553 See Inside for Details
N u ) {55/ &) Woonasquatucket | 647 | . 624 625 629 638 G4 643
‘\\ “ P\_N\\\F\E\—D St m George Waterman | 7:07 FA L 7:15 7:16 7:20 1:25 .31 1:33 INFO
\\\ m m Woonasquatucket =~ 7:53 ... 8:00 8:01 8:05 8:10 8:16 8:18 401-781-9400

RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC TRANSIT AUTHORITY

GeorgeWaterman ~ 9:02  9:06  9:10 | 9:11 | 915 | 9:20  9:226  9:28 RIPTA.COM



Cash Fares (Farebox-Exact Change Only)

: \ O—(—0—0—0—>—2—0 O——0——0—_>—2—0

Tarit RA Z (
Full Fare ¢ Tarifa BaSiCa. ... S $2.00 >, 1 - @ RoUTE NUMBER TRANSFER Tmepaint KENNEDY George Tmepoint KENNEDY George
Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult. ) -9 e e | O TIMEPOINTSTOPS ==Y FARE PRODUCTS Bus PLAZA  Sabin& OLNEYVILLE Manton& Stop & Shop Manton & Waterman & CENTER- Bus PLAZA  Sabin& OLNEYVILLE Manton& Stop & Shop Manton & Waterman & CENTER-
Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult Zz CENTERDALE // e @ SUPER STOPS Stops Operates via Stop W Empire SQUARE Atwells Manton  Chalkstone  Greenville DALE Stops Operates via Stop W Empire SQUARE Atwells Manton ~ Chalkstone  Greenville DALE
. = o | I=) PARK N’ RIDE
— . wosrie [ vosem l_-m--“-- l—mm--m--
N\\NERA\_ SPRI // | - George Waterman 6:14 6:16 6:22 6:25 6:29 6:30 6:38 George Waterman 7:17 7:19 7:26 7:29 7:33 7:34 7:42
WAVE Fares r o e MANROUTE B TRAIN STATION Woonasquatucket ~ 6:42  6:44  6:50  6:53  6:57  6:58 ... 7:04 Woonasquatucket ~ 7:55  7:57  8:04  8:08 812 813 ... 8:20
' ' ’ . o '_ = N\ & EXPRESS BUILDINGS gy George Waterman ~ 7:10 7:13 7:20 7:24 7:28 29 7:33 1:37 George Waterman ~ 8:33 8:35 8:43 8:47 8:51 8:52 8:56 9:00
Wave is our s.marF fare collection system. It's a convenient way to . \ B BN W ALTERNATE PARKS Woonasquatucket ~ 7:38 7:41 7:48 7:52 7:56 757 .. 8:03 Woonasquatucket ~ 9:11 9:13 9:21 9:25 9:29 9:30 . 9:37
ride RIPTA with either a smart card or a smart phone. m SM % ‘h otHer RouTES [l WATER
ITH ST v w v Y E GeorgeWaterman ~ 8:06  8:09 816 820 824 825 829  8:33 GeorgeWaterman ~ 9:49  9:51  9:59  10:03  10:07  10:08  10:12  10:16
Full Fare (1 hour of unlimited rides) * //,/ | 27 TO CENTERDALE a Manton e 8:27 (N?P‘]-I_?S) .................... Woonasquatucket — 10:27 10:29 10:37 10:41 10:45 10:46 ... 10:53
;a”f;' Bas'cpa (1 hOFEf’e viajes ilimitados) ... iz.oo 7 S Woonasquatucket ~ 8:34  8:37  8:44 848 852 853 .. 8:59 \(j;:;::swa;fr?;: ::22 ::22 ::;2 :;2; :;(2,; :;(z,i 1 :;?g
ay Pass ¢ Pase de Dia 6.00 //' George Waterman  9:02 9:05 9:12 9:16 9:20 9:21 9:25 9:29 E \;‘vu - 12:21 12:24 12'_34 12:
Monthly Pass ® Pase Mensual..........ccoreewennereeeereeessnneen $70.00 /// Woonasquatucket [JI5E80 9:33 9:40 9:44 9:48 949 9:55 > Weorge aterman : : : 39 12:43 1244 12:48  12:52
ROUtE 241 ® RUA 24L....ooe $4.00 NORTH / GeorgeWatermen ~ 9:58  10:01  10:08 1012 10:6  10:17  10:21  10:25 g - °°”as\;‘v"at“°ket 112'35;' :ﬁ :;ﬁ :;; ::; ;zz o ;z:
) ) ) ) ) . . eorge Waterman g 3 g : : H g q
Visit RIPTA.com/wave for more information. ECLEEENSE T e T e EE S 1051 23 ¢ Woonasquatucket ~ 2:15 2:18 2:28 2:33 2:41 2:42 2:48
B r George Waterman ~ 10:54 10:57 11:04 11:08 11:12 11:13 11:17 11:21 ) a : : . . . — .
Reduced fares are available for Seniors, People with Disabilities, &y % Woonasquatucket 1122 1125 11:33 1137 141 142 .. n4s e —
and Medicare Card Holders. — i ) GeorgeWaterman  11:50  11:53 | 12:01 | 12:05 || 12:09 | 1210 | 1244 | 12:18 ) Woonasquatucket SR INSISRINN NN MEISEINN MESNINN SRS E ailll
Visit RIPTA.com/reducedfare for details. UM o SR o Woonasquatucket | 12:18 | 12:21 | 12:29 | 12:33 | 12:37 | 12:38 .. 12:44 GeorgeWaterman | 4:09 | 4112 | 422 | 427 | 431 432 436 | 4:40
Una tarifa reducida esté disponible para los Adultos Mayores, Rhode Island -~ College (55 L. George Waterman | 12:46 | 12:49 | 12:57 = 1:01 1:05 1:06 m 1:15 ¢ MitbchacTarioiTs I:TAN ICG:a O IS:00RN BE5-0:1N M5:1Z 2 2id
Personas con Discapacidades y cualquier persona con una . College -~ (@] Woonasquatucket ~ 1:16  ~ 1:19 | 1:227  1:31 135 | 1:36 .. 1:42 GeorgeWaterman  5:25 ~ 5:28 = 5:37 541 545  5:46 550  5:54
Tarjeta de Indentificacion de Medicare. '9@% e COLLEGERD = GeorgeWaterman ~ 1:44 147 | 155 | 1:59 203 204  2:09 213 Woonasquatucket | ENSISIINN SN NSNS NS NN NSNS - ]
Visite RIPTA.com/reducedfare para mas informacion. %, o * E b Woonasquatucket ~ 2:16 2119 2:28  2:32  2:40 2241 .. 247 GeorgeWaterman  6:50 ~  6:53 © 7:02  7:06 710 711 715 719
m (a) - 2:44 2.47 2:56 3:00 3.05 306 31 315 Woonasquatucket 8:00 8:03 8:10 8:14 8:18 819 ... 8:26
Holidays N % a Woonasquatucket e .o 256 300 305 306 .. ... \‘j;‘”gewatermka“ ::;1200 1’:;1233 ::2300 ::;2344 1&:2383 ::2399 — ::;:’ZB
tucket ; : : : ; 39 ... 3
Service operates Sunday / Holiday service on the following days: 2 S Woonasquatucket | 3:12 3:15 3:25 3:30 3:35 336 .. 3:42 B
= —_— 11— GeorgeWaterman | 11:30  11:33 | 11:40  11:44  11:48 1149 1153 | 11:57
New Year's Day Labor Day = : . ; : i : : :
7 a Manton 3:56 3:59 4:09 4:14 19 ... L
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day ~ Columbus Day ? S = m K - : : . . . . : : ; i ;
: EAVE m 44/7,4/ b Woonasquatucket ~ 4:12 415 4:25 4:30 4:38 4:39 | .. 4:45 (c) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 2:37pm & 5:08pm respectively
Memorial Day Veterans Day ) 7 George Waterman ~ 4:44 4:47 4:57 5:02 5:07 5:08 5:13 5:17
Independence Day Thanksgiving Day 56 % Woonasquatucket ~ 5:12 515  5:25 530 | 535 536 .. 5:42 . (7) (6) (5 )me(4)==(3) 9 ©
Victory Day Christmas Day George Waterman 5:40 5:43 5:53 5:58 6:03 6:04 6:08 6:12 - ) KENNEDY
<<:\g’\ [ 56 | Woonasquatucket | 6:10 | 6:12 | 6:20 | 6:24 | 6:28 | 6:29 | ... 6:35 s'tmep"'"t . Bus PLAZA. Sabind  OWEWILE Marton & Stopa Shop. Merton & V\éaterman& CENTER-
A ) 5 5 ) ) " 5 8 ops perates via top mpire UARE Atwells Manton halkstone ~ Greenville DALE
0\% George Waterman 6:38 6:40 6:48 6:52 6:56 6:57 7.01 7:05
Co T p & Woonssquetucket 726 728 736 740 744 745 .. 751 l—mm--m--
JOHNSTON Woonasquatucket =~ 8:26 8:28 8:35 8:39 8:43 8:44 ... 8:50 George Waterman  7:30 7:33 7:40 7:43 747 7:48 7:56
. Woonasquatucket | 9:26 | 9:28 | 9:35 | 9:39 | 9:43 | 944 | .. 9:50 Woonasquatucket ~ 8:20  8:23 830 833 837 838 ... 8:44
\’ ATWELLS AVE Woonasquatucket | 10:26 | 10:28 | 10:35 = 10:39 = 10:43  10:44 ... 10:50 George Waterman ~ 9:10 9:13 9:20 9:23 9:27 9:28 9:32 9:36
B Woonasquatucket = 11:26 11:28 11:35 11:39 11:43 1:44 ... 11:50 > Woonasquatucket ~ 10:00 10:03 10:11 10:15 10:19 10:20 ... 10:26
T < G Wat 10:50 10:53 11:01 11:05 11:09 11:10 11:14 11:1
\ (a) Trip operates when Providence Schools are in session (Note final destination) e eorge Taterman - : : ’ ’ . . 18
\ (b) Trip serves Hillcrest Village arriving at 2:36pm & 4:34pm respectively P~ Woonasquatucket  ~11:40 11:43 11:52 11:56 12:00 1200 ... 12:07
Y \ (®) George Waterman =~ 12:30 12:33 12:42 12:46 12:50 12:51 12:55 12:59
e \\ E Woonasquatucket =~ 1:20 1:23 1:32 1:36 1:40 Y 1:47
. ARTFO > George Waterman 2:10 2:13 2:22 2:26 2:30 2:31 2:35 2:39
\\\ RDAV DOWNTOWN < Woonasquatucket 3:00 3:03 M 3:15 3:19 32000 e 3:26
\\\ m \NESTM\NSTER ST S PROVIDENCE % George Waterman = 3:50 3:53 4:01 4:05 4:09 4:10 4:14 4:18
5 . %Q\QPS) S Woonasquatucket 4:40 4:43 4:51 4:55 4:59 5:00 ... 5:06
\ 17
George Waterman 5:30 5:33 5:41 5:45 5:49 5:50 5:54 5:58
(9 201-781-94 -745- ; ST o @
(8 2017819200 3 711 or 800-745-5555 - OLNEYVILLE (5 Woonssquatucket ~ 6:20 | 623 6:30  6:38  6:38 639 . 6:45
\
@ CustomerRelations@RIPTA.com n RideRIPTA ¥ p\_A\NF\E\‘D ST m George Waterman 7:10 7:13 7:20 7:24 7:28 7:29 7:33 7:37
| o o Woonasquatucket |~ 8:20 | 823 | 8:30 834 | 838 | 839 | ... 8:45

(8 RiPTA.com/mobile-applications €@ RIPTA_RI i



